
Winter 2024 Order Form 
4838 Douglas Avenue, Racine, WI 53402 Order Received:___/___/___

Phone: 262-639-2040 ext. 101 or FAX: 262-681-6192

Email: patriciabreen@milaegers.com

Website: www.milaegers.com

Bill to:

Name: 

Address:

City: State:  Zip Code:

Phone (Home):

Email Address (this is where we send confirmation and shipment info):

Ship to:

Name:

Address:

City: State:  Zip Code:

Phone (Home):

Credit Card #:

Expiration Date: Security Code: 

Please check:

Please ship my order as ornaments are received

Please hold ornaments for pick-up

Remember to check our website at www.milaegers.com for regular Patricia Breen updates.

Patricia Breen Designs™ 

(2) Please make selections carefully as returns are subject to a 10% restocking fee.  No returns are allowed after 30 days of receipt.

(1) Orders are processed in the order that they are received.

(3) Shipping for orders over $200 is free.  Any order under $200 is a $7.00 shipping fee.

(4) An item's status may change and we will keep you updated when these changes occur.  Availability cannot always be guaranteed.

(5) Once we receive quantity confirmations from Patricia,  your order acknowledgment will be emailed to you.

We thank you for your order and your continued patronage.



2024 Winter Open Line
Style # Quantity Name Description Size Retail

B5334BRD 12.5cm $315.00

B5334GBD 12.5cm $295.00

B5334PCN 12.5cm $315.00

B5334PLR 12.5cm $295.00

B5334RDS 12.5cm $295.00

B5334SNM 12.5cm $295.00

B5325GBD 16cm $300.00

B5325PLR 16cm $315.00

B5325PSA 16cm $325.00

B5325RDW 16cm $300.00

B5332BRD 13cm $200.00

B5332RDG 13cm $200.00

B5332RDS 13cm $200.00

B5343CRD* 15.5cm $315.00

B5343HLY* 15.5cm $315.00

B5343PLR 15.5cm $315.00

B5336MST 16cm $315.00

B5336PMT 16cm $315.00

Boulevard Henri IV - Red/Silver Santa darts through the city on his custom scooter

Baudelaire - White/Gold

Baudelaire - Arctic Blue

Baudelaire - Red/Silver

Patricia Breen Designs™ 

Ornately carved reflector featuring hand cast reindeer

Ornately carved reflector featuring hand cast gingerbread man

Ornately carved reflector featuring hand cast Santa w/ pine 

Ornately carved reflector featuring hand cast polar bear

Ornately carved reflector featuring hand cast Santa in chimney

Boulevard Henri IV - Woodland

Boulevard Henri IV - Red/Gold

Santa darts through the city on his custom scooter

Santa darts through the city on his custom scooter

Ornately carved reflector featuring hand cast snowman

Santa is laden w/ ginger treats

Santa's coat is adorned with a pair of polar cubs.  Santa holds 

a glittering baby cub in his arms.

Large scale pavé poinsettias ornament Santa's coat.  In his 

hands, a fully jeweled poinsettia flower.

Santa's coat is decorated w/ leaping reindeer.  Santa gently 

holds a baby deer in his arms.

Baudelaire - Red/White

Beheld - Gingerbread

Beheld - Arctic Blue

Beheld - Poinsettia

Beheld - Red/White

Baudelaire - Woodland

Baudelaire - Gingerbread

Cher Pêre Noël - Red/White Santa's bag is filled w/ wonders -- Santa delivers!

Cher Pêre Noël - Holly Santa's bag is filled w/ wonders -- Santa delivers!

Cher Pêre Noël - Pearl Blue Santa's bag is filled w/ wonders -- Santa delivers!

Chéron - Mistletoe Santa perches atop a reflector pendant 

Chéron - Peppermint Santa perches atop a reflector pendant 

* Please note:  Starred ornaments are not featured in preview catalog



2024 Winter Open Line
Style # Quantity Name Description Size Retail

B5336PSA 16cm $315.00

B5349DFT* 15cm $315.00

B5349HLY* 15cm $315.00

B5349MMT* 15cm $315.00

B5349MST 15cm $295.00

B5330BRD 16cm $305.00

B5330CRD* 16cm $295.00

B5330PSA 16cm $305.00

B5329BRD 12.5cm $295.00

B5329RDS 12.5cm $295.00

B5298PSA 16.5cm $295.00

B5298PMT 16.5cm $295.00

B5331HLY* 11.5cm $325.00

B5331PLR 11.5cm $310.00

B5331PSA* 11.5cm $325.00

B5342BLS 11.5cm $200.00

B5342GNS 11.5cm $200.00

B5342PMT 11.5cm $200.00

De Champlain - Holly Beautifully carved form features a dynamic windblown Santa

De Champlain - Windmill Beautifully carved form features a dynamic windblown Santa

De Champlain - Mistletoe Beautifully carved form features a dynamic windblown Santa

Patricia Breen Designs™ 

Chéron - Poinsettia Santa perches atop a reflector pendant 

De Champlain - Delft Beautifully carved form features a dynamic windblown Santa

Daumier - Woodland A tiny stage set starring Santa in his glittering wonder

Daumier - Red/Silver A tiny stage set starring Santa in his glittering wonder

Granville - Poinsettia A double reflector punctuating in a teardrop form

Cristobal Claus - Woodland A richly jeweled & elegant Claus

Cristobal Claus - Classic red A richly jeweled & elegant Claus

Cristobal Claus - Poinsettia A richly jeweled & elegant Claus

Le Voyage - Poinsettia Santa & his stylized sleigh filled w/ presents & glittering trees

Orson - Arctic Blue

Fully glittered snowman wears a lacquered coat, jeweled scarf 

& dapper top hat

Orson - Green/Silver

Fully glittered snowman wears a lacquered coat, jeweled scarf 

& dapper top hat

Granville - Red/Silver A double reflector punctuating in a teardrop form

Le Voyage - Holly Santa & his stylized sleigh filled w/ presents & glittering trees

Le Voyage - Arctic Blue Santa & his stylized sleigh filled w/ presents & glittering trees

Orson - Peppermint

Fully glittered snowman wears a lacquered coat, jeweled scarf 

& dapper top hat

* Please note:  Starred ornaments are not featured in preview catalog



2024 Winter Open Line
Style # Quantity Name Description Size Retail

B5344HLY* 14cm $315.00

B5344PMT 14cm $295.00

B5348PLR 9cm $175.00

B5327BRD 12.5cm $315.00

B5327HLY 12.5cm $315.00

B5327MIA 12.5cm $315.00

B5327PSA 12.5cm $315.00

B5328AUG 15cm $300.00

B5328MIA 15cm $295.00

B5328RDW 15cm $295.00

B5326GRW 10cm $315.00

B5326PLR 10cm $315.00

B5326RDG 10cm $315.00

B5326RGW 10cm $315.00

* Please note:  Starred ornaments are not featured in preview catalog

Perché - Peppermint Santa tops a stunning pendant featuring jeweled peppermints

Snowy Orb - Arctic Blue

Fully glittered orb w/ highly detailed snowflakes featuring 

hundreds & hundreds of hand places crystals - a perfect storm

Svalbard Stocking - Woodland A brimming stocking, a tiny santa, presents, presents, presents

Patricia Breen Designs™ 

Perché - Holly Santa tops a stunning pendant featuring jeweled holly

The Way Home - Gold Our gilded Santa, compass in hand, journies home

The Way Home - Midnight in Arles Our starlit Santa flies through the night, pocket watch in hand

The Way Home - Red/Pearl/Green Through the silent forest, our bejeweled reindeer roams

Svalbard Stocking - Holly A brimming stocking, a tiny santa, presents, presents, presents

Svalbard Stocking - Midnight in Arles A brimming stocking, a tiny santa, presents, presents, presents

Svalbard Stocking - Poinsettia A brimming stocking, a tiny santa, presents, presents, presents

Twain Claus - Red/Green/White Santa sits among stacks of presents & tiny toy conveyances

Twain Claus - Green Santa sits among stacks of presents

Twain Claus - Arctic Blue Surrounded by presents & wonders of the North

Twain Claus - Red/Gold Surrounded by presents & toys from his workshop



Miniature Pavé Crystal Balls
Style # Quantity Name Description Size Retail

B5345GNS 5cm $148.00

B5345MIA 5cm $148.00

B5345ORA 5cm $148.00

B5345PSA 5cm $148.00

B5345RDS 5cm $148.00

B5345PMT 5cm $148.00

B5345RGS 5cm $148.00

Arctic Blue Miniature Ornaments 
Style # Quantity Name Description Size Retail

B5340ABL 9cm $135.00

B5340DBL 9cm $135.00

B5340EBL 9cm $120.00

B5340GBL 10cm $120.00

B5340IBL 8cm $120.00

Woodland Miniature Ornaments 
Style # Quantity Name Description Size Retail

B5340HBR 10cm $150.00

 

Geometric outlines frame a pavé center

Patricia Breen Designs™ 

Les Bijoux - Green/Red/Silver Miniature pavé crystal ball

Boerhaave - Arctic Blue Quad reflectors ornament this elegantly constructed form

Sibylla - Arctic Blue

This refined miniature featue a reflector centered by a jeweled 

quatrefoil 

Nijland - Arctic Blue

At once, futuristic & classic, this form features a richly jeweled 

band

De Vries - Arctic Blue Ovals & symmetry

Wonderfully shaped miniature integrating a rounded form & 

double bands 

Patricia Breen Designs™ 

Von Jacquin - Woodland

Patricia Breen Designs™ 

Les Bijoux - Green/Silver Miniature pavé crystal ball

Les Bijoux - Midnight in Arles Miniature pavé crystal ball

Miniature pavé crystal ball

Miniature pavé crystal ball

Les Bijoux - Red/Silver Miniature pavé crystal ball

Les Bijoux - Peppermint Miniature pavé crystal ball

Les Bijoux - Orange/Gold

Les Bijoux - Poinsettia

Van Rheede - Arctic Blue



Holly Miniature Ornaments
Style # Quantity Name Description Size Retail

B5340BHY 10.5cm $150.00

B5340DHY 9cm $150.00

B5340EHY 9cm $150.00

B5340IHY 8cm $150.00

 

Poinsettia Miniature ornaments
Style # Quantity Name Description Size Retail

B5340APS 9cm $150.00

B5340BPS 10.5cm $150.00

B5340CPS 9cm $135.00

B5340DPS 9cm $150.00

 

Red/White Miniature Ornaments
Style # Quantity Name Description Size Retail

B5340ARD 9cm $135.00

B5340GRD 10cm $120.00

B5340ERD 9cm $125.00

B5340DRD 9cm $135.00

B5340IRD 8cm $135.00

 

Patricia Breen Designs™ 

Malabar - Holly Charming reflector ending in a shapely drop

Sibylla - Red/White

This refined miniature featue a reflector centered by a jeweled 

quatrefoil 

Sibylla - Holly

This refined miniature featue a reflector centered by a jeweled 

quatrefoil 

Nijland - Holly

At once, futuristic & classic, this form features a richly jeweled 

band

Van Rheede - Holly Geometric outlines frame a pavé center

Patricia Breen Designs™ 

Van Rheede - Red/White Geometric outlines frame a pavé center

Boerhaave - Poinsettia Quad reflectors ornament this elegantly constructed form

Malabar - Poinsettia Charming reflector ending in a shapely drop

Van Nooten - Poinsettia

This form features a central indentation that creates interest & 

depth

Sibylla - Poinsettia

This refined miniature featue a reflector centered by a jeweled 

quatrefoil 

Patricia Breen Designs™ 

Boerhaave - Red/White Quad reflectors ornament this elegantly constructed form

De Vries - Red/White Ovals & symmetry

Nijland - Red/White

At once, futuristic & classic, this form features a richly jeweled 

band


	Address: 
	Phone Home: 
	Name_2: 
	Address_2: 
	Phone Home_2: 
	Credit Card: 
	B5334BRD: 
	B5334GBD: 
	B5334PCN: 
	B5334PLR: 
	B5334RDS: 
	B5334SNM: 
	B5325GBD: 
	B5325PLR: 
	B5325PSA: 
	B5325RDW: 
	B5332BRD: 
	B5332RDG: 
	B5332RDS: 
	B5343CRD: 
	B5343HLY: 
	B5343PLR: 
	B5336MST: 
	B5336PMT: 
	B5336PSA: 
	B5349DFT: 
	B5349HLY: 
	B5349MMT: 
	B5349MST: 
	B5330BRD: 
	B5330CRD: 
	B5330PSA: 
	B5329BRD: 
	B5329RDS: 
	B5298PSA: 
	B5298PMT: 
	B5331HLY: 
	B5331PLR: 
	B5331PSA: 
	B5342BLS: 
	B5342GNS: 
	B5342PMT: 
	B5344HLY: 
	B5344PMT: 
	B5348PLR: 
	B5327BRD: 
	B5327HLY: 
	B5327MIA: 
	B5327PSA: 
	B5328AUG: 
	B5328MIA: 
	B5328RDW: 
	B5326GRW: 
	B5326PLR: 
	B5326RDG: 
	B5326RGW: 
	B5345GNS: 
	B5345MIA: 
	B5345ORA: 
	B5345PSA: 
	B5345RDS: 
	B5345PMT: 
	B5345RGS: 
	B5340ABL: 
	B5340DBL: 
	B5340EBL: 
	B5340GBL: 
	B5340IBL: 
	B5340HBR: 
	B5340BHY: 
	B5340DHY: 
	B5340EHY: 
	B5340IHY: 
	B5340APS: 
	B5340BPS: 
	B5340CPS: 
	B5340DPS: 
	B5340ARD: 
	B5340GRD: 
	B5340ERD: 
	B5340DRD: 
	B5340IRD: 
	Name: 
	Group13: Off
	City: 
	State: 
	ZIP: 
	Email: 
	City_2: 
	State_2: 
	ZIP_2: 
	Expiration: 
	Security: 


