Milaeger's	Patricia Breen De	signs TM	Winter 2024 Order Form
4838 Douglas Avenue, I	Racine, WI 53402		Order Received://
Phone: 262-639-2040 ex	tt. 101 or FAX: 262-681-6192		
Email: patriciabreen@m	iilaegers.com		
Website: www.milaegers	s.com		
Bill to:			
Name:			
Address:			
City:		State:	Zip Code:
Phone (Home):			
Email Address (this is w	here we send confirmation and ship	oment info):	
Ship to:			
Name:			
Address:			
City:		State:	Zip Code:
Phone (Home):			
Credit Card #:			
Expiration Date:			Security Code:
Please check:			
	Please ship my order a	s ornaments are	received
	Please hold ornaments	for pick-up	

(1) Orders are processed in the order that they are received.

(2) Please make selections carefully as returns are subject to a 10% restocking fee. No returns are allowed after 30 days of receipt.

(3) Shipping for orders over \$200 is free. Any order under \$200 is a \$7.00 shipping fee.

(4) An item's status may change and we will keep you updated when these changes occur. Availability cannot always be guaranteed.

(5) Once we receive quantity confirmations from Patricia, your order acknowledgment will be emailed to you.

We thank you for your order and your continued patronage.

Remember to check our website at www.milaegers.com for regular Patricia Breen updates.

Milaeger'sPatricia Breen Designs TM 2024 Winter Open Line					
Style #	Quantity Name	Description	Size	Retail	
B5334BRD	Baudelaire - Woodland	Ornately carved reflector featuring hand cast reindeer	12.5cm	\$315.0	
B5334GBD	Baudelaire - Gingerbread	Ornately carved reflector featuring hand cast gingerbread man	12.5cm	\$295.0	
B5334PCN	Baudelaire - White/Gold	Ornately carved reflector featuring hand cast Santa w/ pine	12.5cm	\$315.00	
B5334PLR	Baudelaire - Arctic Blue	Ornately carved reflector featuring hand cast polar bear	12.5cm	\$295.00	
B5334RDS	Baudelaire - Red/Silver	Ornately carved reflector featuring hand cast Santa in chimney	12.5cm	\$295.00	
B5334SNM	Baudelaire - Red/White	Ornately carved reflector featuring hand cast snowman	12.5cm	\$295.00	
B5325GBD	Beheld - Gingerbread	Santa is laden w/ ginger treats	16cm	\$300.0	
B5325PLR	Beheld - Arctic Blue	Santa's coat is adorned with a pair of polar cubs. Santa holds a glittering baby cub in his arms.	16cm	\$315.00	
B5325PSA	Beheld - Poinsettia	Large scale pavé poinsettias ornament Santa's coat. In his hands, a fully jeweled poinsettia flower.	16cm	\$325.00	
B5325RDW	Beheld - Red/White	Santa's coat is decorated w/ leaping reindeer. Santa gently holds a baby deer in his arms.	16 c m	\$300.00	
B5332BRD	Boulevard Henri IV - Woodland	Santa darts through the city on his custom scooter	13cm	\$200.00	
B5332RDG	Boulevard Henri IV - Red/Gold	Santa darts through the city on his custom scooter	13cm	\$200.00	
B5332RDS	Boulevard Henri IV - Red/Silver	Santa darts through the city on his custom scooter	13cm	\$200.00	
B5343CRD*	Cher Pêre Noël - Red/White	Santa's bag is filled w/ wonders Santa delivers!	15.5cm	\$315.00	
B5343HLY*	Cher Pêre Noël - Holly	Santa's bag is filled w/ wonders Santa delivers!	15.5cm	\$315.00	
B5343PLR	Cher Pêre Noël - Pearl Blue	Santa's bag is filled w/ wonders Santa delivers!	15.5cm	\$315.00	
B5336MST	Chéron - Mistletoe	Santa perches atop a reflector pendant	16 c m	\$315.0	
В5336РМТ	Chéron - Peppermint	Santa perches atop a reflector pendant	16cm	\$315.0	

* Please note: Starred ornaments are not featured in preview catalog

<i>Milaeger's</i> Patricia Breen Designs TM 2024 Winter Open Line				
Style #	Quantity Name	Description	Size	Retail
B5336PSA	Chéron - Poinsettia	Santa perches atop a reflector pendant	16 c m	\$315.00
B5349DFT*	De Champlain - Delft	Beautifully carved form features a dynamic windblown Santa	15cm	\$315.00
B5349HLY*	De Champlain - Holly	Beautifully carved form features a dynamic windblown Santa	15cm	\$315.00
B5349MMT*	De Champlain - Windmill	Beautifully carved form features a dynamic windblown Santa	15cm	\$315.00
B5349MST	De Champlain - Mistletoe	Beautifully carved form features a dynamic windblown Santa	15cm	\$295.00
B5330BRD	Cristobal Claus - Woodland	A richly jeweled & elegant Claus	16cm	\$305.00
B5330CRD*	Cristobal Claus - Classic red	A richly jeweled & elegant Claus	16cm	\$295.00
B5330PSA	Cristobal Claus - Poinsettia	A richly jeweled & elegant Claus	16cm	\$305.00
B5329BRD	Daumier - Woodland	A tiny stage set starring Santa in his glittering wonder	12.5cm	\$295.00
B5329RDS	Daumier - Red/Silver	A tiny stage set starring Santa in his glittering wonder	12.5cm	\$295.00
B5298PSA	Granville - Poinsettia	A double reflector punctuating in a teardrop form	16.5cm	\$295.00
B5298PMT	Granville - Red/Silver	A double reflector punctuating in a teardrop form	16.5cm	\$295.00
B5331HLY*	Le Voyage - Holly	Santa & his stylized sleigh filled w/ presents & glittering trees	11.5cm	\$325.00
B5331PLR	Le Voyage - Arctic Blue	Santa & his stylized sleigh filled w/ presents & glittering trees	11.5cm	\$310.00
B5331PSA*	Le Voyage - Poinsettia	Santa & his stylized sleigh filled w/ presents & glittering trees	11.5cm	\$325.00
B5342BLS	Orson - Arctic Blue	Fully glittered snowman wears a lacquered coat, jeweled scarf & dapper top hat	11.5cm	\$200.00
B5342GNS	Orson - Green/Silver	Fully glittered snowman wears a lacquered coat, jeweled scarf & dapper top hat	11.5cm	\$200.00
B5342PMT	Orson - Peppermint	Fully glittered snowman wears a lacquered coat, jeweled scarf & dapper top hat	11.5cm	\$200.00

* Please note: Starred ornaments are not featured in preview catalog

1 <i>Milaeger's</i>	Patricia Breen Designs TM		2024 Winter Open Line			
Style #	Quantity Name		Description	Size	Retail	
B5344HLY*		Perché - Holly	Santa tops a stunning pendant featuring jeweled holly	14cm	\$315.00	
B5344PMT		Perché - Peppermint	Santa tops a stunning pendant featuring jeweled peppermints	14cm	\$295.00	
B5348PLR		Snowy Orb - Arctic Blue	Fully glittered orb w/ highly detailed snowflakes featuring hundreds & hundreds of hand places crystals - a perfect storm	9cm	\$175.00	
B5327BRD		Svalbard Stocking - Woodland	A brimming stocking, a tiny santa, presents, presents, presents	12.5cm	\$315.00	
B5327HLY		Svalbard Stocking - Holly	A brimming stocking, a tiny santa, presents, presents, presents	12.5cm	\$315.00	
B5327MIA		Svalbard Stocking - Midnight in Arles	A brimming stocking, a tiny santa, presents, presents, presents	12.5cm	\$315.00	
B5327PSA		Svalbard Stocking - Poinsettia	A brimming stocking, a tiny santa, presents, presents, presents	12.5cm	\$315.00	
B5328AUG		The Way Home - Gold	Our gilded Santa, compass in hand, journies home	15cm	\$300.00	
B5328MIA		The Way Home - Midnight in Arles	Our starlit Santa flies through the night, pocket watch in hand	15cm	\$295.00	
B5328RDW		The Way Home - Red/Pearl/Green	Through the silent forest, our bejeweled reindeer roams	15cm	\$295.00	
B5326GRW		Twain Claus - Green	Santa sits among stacks of presents	10 c m	\$315.00	
B5326PLR		Twain Claus - Arctic Blue	Surrounded by presents & wonders of the North	10 c m	\$315.00	
B5326RDG		Twain Claus - Red/Gold	Surrounded by presents & toys from his workshop	10 c m	\$315.00	
B5326RGW		Twain Claus - Red/Green/White	Santa sits among stacks of presents & tiny toy conveyances	10 c m	\$315.00	

* Please note: Starred ornaments are not featured in preview catalog

Mitaeger's	Patricia Breen Designs TM	Miniature Pavé Crystal Balls			
Style #	Quantity Name	Description	Size	Retail	
B5345GNS	Les Bijoux - Green/Silver	Miniature pavé crystal ball	5cm	\$148.00	
B5345MIA	Les Bijoux - Midnight in Arles	Miniature pavé crystal ball	5cm	\$148.00	
B5345ORA	Les Bijoux - Orange/Gold	Miniature pavé crystal ball	5cm	\$148.00	
B5345PSA	Les Bijoux - Poinsettia	Miniature pavé crystal ball	5cm	\$148.00	
B5345RDS	Les Bijoux - Red/Silver	Miniature pavé crystal ball	5cm	\$148.00	
B5345PMT	Les Bijoux - Peppermint	Miniature pavé crystal ball	5cm	\$148.00	
B5345RGS	Les Bijoux - Green/Red/Silver	Miniature pavé crystal ball	5cm	\$148.00	

Mitaeger's	Patricia Breen Designs TM	Arctic Blue Miniature Ornaments			
Style #	Quantity Name	Description	Size	Retail	
B5340ABL	Boerhaave - Arctic Blue	Quad reflectors ornament this elegantly constructed form	9cm	\$135.00	
B5340DBL	Sibylla - Arctic Blue	This refined miniature featue a reflector centered by a jeweled quatrefoil	9cm	\$135.00	
B5340EBL	Nijland - Arctic Blue	At once, futuristic & classic, this form features a richly jeweled band	l 9cm	\$120.00	
B5340GBL	De Vries - Arctic Blue	Ovals & symmetry	10 c m	\$120.00	
B5340IBL	Van Rheede - Arctic Blue	Geometric outlines frame a pavé center	8cm	\$120.00	

Milaeger's	P	Patricia Breen Designs™	Woodland Miniature Ornaments		
Style #	Quantity	Name	Description	Size	Retail
			Wonderfully shaped miniature integrating a rounded for	orm &	
B5340HBR		Von Jacquin - Woodland	double bands	10 c m	\$150.00

Milaeger's	Ι	Patricia Breen Designs™	Holly Miniature Ornaments		
Style #	Quantity	Name	Description	Size	Retail
B5340BHY		Malabar - Holly	Charming reflector ending in a shapely drop	10.5cm	\$150.00
B5340DHY		Sibylla - Holly	This refined miniature featue a reflector centered by a jeweled quatrefoil	9cm	\$150.00
B5340EHY		Nijland - Holly	At once, futuristic & classic, this form features a richly jeweled band	9cm	\$150.00
B5340IHY		Van Rheede - Holly	Geometric outlines frame a pavé center	8cm	\$150.00

Milaeger's	Patricia Breen Designs TM	Poinsettia Miniature ornaments		
Style #	Quantity Name	Description	Size	Retail
B5340APS	Boerhaave - Poinsettia	Quad reflectors ornament this elegantly constructed form	9cm	\$150.00
B5340BPS	Malabar - Poinsettia	Charming reflector ending in a shapely drop	10.5cm	\$150.00
B5340CPS	Van Nooten - Poinsettia	This form features a central indentation that creates interest & depth	9cm	\$135.00
B5340DPS	Sibylla - Poinsettia	This refined miniature featue a reflector centered by a jeweled quatrefoil	9cm	\$150.00

Milaeger's	Patricia Breen Designs TM		Red/White Miniature Ornaments			
Style #	Quantity	Name	Description	Size	Retail	
B5340ARD		Boerhaave - Red/White	Quad reflectors ornament this elegantly constructed form	9cm	\$135.00	
B5340GRD		De Vries - Red/White	Ovals & symmetry	10cm	\$120.00	
B5340ERD		Nijland - Red/White	At once, futuristic & classic, this form features a richly jeweled band	9cm	\$125.00	
B5340DRD		Sibylla - Red/White	This refined miniature featue a reflector centered by a jeweled quatrefoil	9cm	\$135.00	
B5340IRD		Van Rheede - Red/White	Geometric outlines frame a pavé center	8cm	\$135.00	